W‘F’ U IS E Car Detailing Bundle + Karcher K2

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
1 Demi Rooney 52 Logan Mcmillan 118 Nicola Napolitano
4 Lea Bryan 53 Christopher John 119 John Hand
5 Tracy Appleyard 57 Rick Spinks 121 Rick Spinks
7 Wayne Jackson 58 Mark Seager 123 John Hand
8 Logan Mcmillan 62 Rick Spinks 124 Jenny Ross
9 Joanne Kiernan 63 Sarah Christodoulou 125 Jenny Ross
10 Lynne Calland 66 Joanna Crawford 126 Shaughna Murray
11 Rick Spinks 67 Joanna Crawford 127 Sarah Christodoulou
12 Logan Mcmillan 69 Logan Mcmillan 128 Logan Mcmillan
14 Estelle Pritcharda™ i, e 71 Logan Mcmillan 129 Helen Sams
16 Miranda Wayne 72 Logan Mcmillan 132 John Hand
17 Ashley Fellows 75 Angela Power 135 Jade Gosling
18 Sarah Macdonald 77 John Hand 136 Jade Gosling
19 Sarah Davies 78 Rick Spinks 137 Sarah Christodoulou
20 Rick Spinks 79 Mr Pod 140 Sarah Christodoulou
21 Jenny Ross 80 Christopher John 141 Estelle Pritcharda™ i ¢
22 Ashley Fellows 81 John Hand 143 Mr Pod
23 John Hand 82 Sue Black 147 Craig Meldrum
26 Mark Hollinrake 85 Miranda Wayne 148 Lynne Calland
27 Sarah Christodoulou 87 Sarah Christodoulou 149 Helen Sams
31 Kerry Walsh 89 Maev Macvicar 150 John Hand
33 Hannah Turner 90 Lynne Calland 151 John Hand
34 Logan Mcmillan 92 Miranda Wayne 152 Karen Acky
36 Nicola Napolitano 94 Ashley Fellows 153 Anthony Casson
38 Joanna Crawford 96 Wayne Jackson 154 Estelle Pritcharda™ i ¢
41 Logan Mcmillan 102 Kelly Watt 157 Sarah Macdonald
42 Fiona Saunders 103 Joanna Crawford 158 Joanna Crawford
43 Danielle Wood 105 Estelle Pritcharda™ i, e 159 Mr Pod
46 Logan Mcmillan 106 Sarah Christodoulou 160 Logan Mcmillan
47 Joanna Crawford 107 Joanna Crawford 161 Jade Gosling
50 Rick Spinks 109 Logan Mcmillan 162 Christopher John
51 Sarah Christodoulou 117 Sarah Christodoulou 163 Rabiah Munawar

Total: 575 < Draw: June 16, 2025 8:15 pm + Waitch the live draw on Facebook. Page 1 of 6
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COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No.

165
166
167
170
171
172
174
176
177
179
182
183
184
185
186
188
193
194
195
196
197
199
201
204
206
210
213
214
215
216
219
221

Total: 575

Name

Sarah Christodoulou
Fiona Saunders
Sarah Christodoulou
Hannah Turner
Fiona Saunders
John Hand
Jade Gosling
Nicola Napolitano
Sarah Christodoulou
Wayne Jackson
Christopher John
Lynne Calland
John Bass
Rick Spinks
Kerry Leatherdale
John Hand
Miranda Wayne
Joanna Crawford
Estelle Pritcharda™ i ¢
Christopher John
Sarah Christodoulou
Hannah Turner
Wayne Jackson
Alan Clarke
John Hand
Logan Mcmillan
Mr Pod
Lynette Tucker
Miranda Wayne
Jade Gosling
Tracy Appleyard
Christopher John

Draw: June 16, 2025 8:15 pm

Ticket No.
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229
230
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247
248
249
250
251
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256
257
258
261
262
264
266
267
268
270

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name

Fiona Saunders
Mr Pod
Sabrina Bullen
Logan Mcmillan
Mr Pod
Lynne Calland
Anthony Casson
Fiona Saunders
Logan Mcmillan
Joanna Crawford
Sarah Christodoulou
John Hand
Ashley Fellows
Sarah Christodoulou
Alan Clarke
Kelly Watt
Shaughna Murray
John Hand
John Hand
Miranda Wayne
Logan Mcmillan
Logan Mcmillan
Joanna Crawford
Logan Mcmillan
Anthony Casson
Miranda Wayne
Logan Mcmillan
Fiona Saunders
Fiona Saunders
Rick Spinks
Logan Mcmillan

Ashley Fellows
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Ticket No.

272
274
275
277
280
285
289
291
292
293
297
303
304
306
307
308
312
313
314
315
317
318
320
321
323
324
328
329
331
335
338
341

Name

John Bass
Hannah Turner
Fiona Saunders

Jos Mc
Miranda Wayne
Anthony Casson
David Foster
Mr Pod
Tracy Appleyard
Sarah Christodoulou
Shaun Hopkins
Natalie Greenlees
Logan Mcmillan
Wayne Jackson
Lynne Calland
Ashley Fellows
John Hand
Demi Rooney
Karen Acky
John Hand
Sarah Christodoulou
Joanna Crawford
Wayne Jackson
Estelle Pritcharda™ i ¢
Annemarie Robinson
Christopher John
Helen Sams
Anthony Casson
Lynne Calland
Sarah Macdonald
Georgina Herbert
Rick Spinks
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
342 Rick Spinks 396 Logan Mcmillan 454 Wayne Jackson
346 Gary Parker 400 Lynne Calland 455 Rick Spinks
349 Sarah Christodoulou 402 Joanna Crawford 456 Logan Mcmillan
350 Kerry Walsh 403 Shaughna Murray 457 Joanna Crawford
351 Anthony Casson 404 Miranda Wayne 458 Miranda Wayne
352 Logan Mcmillan 405 Hannah Turner 459 Mark Scott
353 Lea Bryan 406 Lea Bryan 463 Natalie Greenlees
354 Joanna Crawford 407 Elizabeth Mccahey 464 Shaughna Murray
357 Sarah Christodoulou 408 Nicola Napolitano 465 John Hand
358 Hannah Turner 409 Lynne Calland 467 Lea Bryan
359 Mr Pod 411 Ashley Fellows 468 Karen Acky
360 Fiona Saunders 412 Mr Pod 470 Mr Pod
363 Fiona Saunders 413 Ashley Fellows 472 Maev Macvicar
365 Anthony Casson 414 John Hand 473 John Hand
366 Wayne Jackson 416 Shaun Hopkins 474 Sarah Christodoulou
367 Mr Pod 418 Sarah Christodoulou 476 John Hand
368 Wayne Jackson 420 Mr Pod 477 Mr Pod
369 Ashley Fellows 422 Nicola Napolitano 479 Hannah Turner
370 John Hand 423 Fiona Saunders 480 Logan Mcmillan
372 Annemarie Robinson 428 Christopher John 481 Jonathan Thorneycroft
374 Wayne Jackson 434 Ashley Fellows 482 John Hand
378 Danielle Wood 437 Annemarie Robinson 483 Nicola Napolitano
379 Rick Spinks 438 Sarah Christodoulou 484 Fiona Saunders
380 Logan Mcmillan 439 Mr Pod 485 Hop Little Bunny Bunny Rabbit
382 Rick Spinks 440 Shaun Hopkins 486 Demi Rooney
383 Christopher John 443 Joanne Kiernan 488 Christopher John
386 Joanna Crawford 444 Joanne Kiernan 490 John Hand
389 Paul Adams 445 Rick Spinks 492 Fiona Saunders
390 John Hand 448 Ashley Fellows 493 Sarah Christodoulou
392 Sarah Christodoulou 451 Karen Acky 496 Sarah Christodoulou
393 Rabiah Munawar 452 Anthony Casson 498 Fiona Saunders
394 Jai Chem 453 John Hand 499 Joanna Crawford

Total: 575 < Draw: June 16, 2025 8:15 pm + Waitch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 6
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500
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507
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520
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526
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533
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541
542
543
544
546
547
552

Total: 575

Name

Ashley Fellows
Fiona Ingram
Mark Hollinrake
Lea Bryan
Sarah Macdonald
Leigh Hardman
John Hand
Jade Gosling
John Hand
Jenny Ross
Sarah Christodoulou
Ashley Fellows
Fiona Saunders
Rick Spinks
Mark Seager
Ashley Fellows
Logan Mcmillan
Joanna Crawford
Rick Spinks
Fiona Saunders
Lynne Calland
Helen Sams
Shaughna Murray
Julie Clegg
Rick Spinks
Mr Pod
Hannah Turner
Nicola Napolitano
Estelle Pritcharda™ i, e
Joanna Crawford
Wayne Jackson

Logan Mcmillan

Draw: June 16, 2025 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

557
562
564
565
568
569
571
574
576
578
579
582
583
584
585
586
588
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591
592
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598
600
601
603
605
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610

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name

Sarah Macdonald
Christopher John
John Hand
Logan Mcmillan
Christopher John
Miranda Wayne
Mark Hollinrake
John Hand
Lynne Calland
Joanna Crawford
Lea Bryan
Jack Borg
Wayne Jackson
Shaun Hopkins
Gary Davenport
Miranda Wayne
Fiona Saunders
Fiona Saunders
Wayne Jackson
Logan Mcmillan
Leigh Hardman
Rick Spinks
Anthony Casson
Jonathan Thorneycroft
Nicola Napolitano
Nicola Napolitano
Ashley Fellows
Logan Mcmillan
John Hand
Hop Little Bunny Bunny Rabbit
Joanna Crawford

Sarah Macdonald
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Ticket No.

614
615
617
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620
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628
629
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634
635
640
641
642
643
645
646
647
648
649
651
652
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
662

Name

Sarah Christodoulou
Miranda Wayne
Wayne Jackson

Nicola Napolitano
Mark Cliffe
Mr Pod
Christopher Don
Mr Pod
Miranda Wayne
Logan Mcmillan
Nicola Napolitano
Anthony Casson
Selina Abdulla
Miranda Wayne
Sarah Christodoulou
John Hand
Ashley Fellows

Sarah Christodoulou

Joanne Kiernan
Mr Pod
Miranda Wayne
Kelly Watt
Joanne Kiernan

Sarah Christodoulou
Joanne Kiernan
Ashley Fellows

Lynne Calland
Rick Spinks
Mark Seager

Anthony Casson
John Bass

David Foster
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
665 Gary Davenport 725 Shaughna Murray 781 Logan Mcmillan
666 Sarah Macdonald 726 Jenny Ross 782 Helen Sams
667 Hop Little Bunny Bunny Rabbit 727 Jade Gosling 783 Michelle Mchugh
668 Logan Mcmillan 729 Natalie Greenlees 784 Lynne Calland
675 Chloe Bagnall 730 Wayne Jackson 785 Anthony Casson
676 Mr Pod 732 Wayne Jackson 788 Rick Spinks
677 Ashley Fellows 733 Hop Little Bunny Bunny Rabbit 791 John Hand
682 Lynne Calland 734 Logan Mcmillan 792 Jade Gosling
683 John Hand 737 John Hand 793 Nicola Napolitano
686 Michelle Mchugh 739 Lynne Calland 794 Helen Sams
688 Maev Macvicar 741 Logan Mcmillan 797 Miranda Wayne
689 Natalie Greenlees 742 Fiona Saunders 798 Rick Spinks
691 Shaun Hopkins 743 Joanna Crawford 799 Logan Mcmillan
692 Miranda Wayne 746 Sarah Christodoulou 801 Lynne Calland
694 Ashley Fellows 747 John Hand 803 Sarah Christodoulou
695 Hannah Turner 748 Kevin Rumbold 804 Logan Mcmillan
698 Wayne Jackson 751 Sarah Christodoulou 806 Anthony Casson
700 Barry Mcdonald 752 Sarah Christodoulou 812 Helen Sams
701 Anthony Casson 755 Tracy Appleyard 813 Sarah Christodoulou
702 Wayne Jackson 756 Logan Mcmillan 814 Wayne Jackson
704 Jade Gosling 761 John Hand 817 Rick Spinks
708 Rick Spinks 762 John Hand 819 Miranda Wayne
709 Nicola Napolitano 763 Karen Acky 821 Estelle Pritcharda™ i ¢
710 Karen Acky 765 Hop Little Bunny Bunny Rabbit 822 Karen Acky
713 Rick Spinks 766 Sarah Christodoulou 823 Sarah Christodoulou
714 Barry Mcdonald 769 Sarah Christodoulou 824 Jade Gosling
716 Sarah Christodoulou 770 Joanna Crawford 826 Logan Mcmillan
719 John Hand 771 John Bass 828 Rick Spinks
720 John Hand 773 Helen Sams 830 Hannah Turner
721 Joanna Crawford 774 Mr Pod 832 David Foster
722 Mr Pod 776 Wayne Jackson 833 Joanna Crawford
724 Rick Spinks 779 John Hand 834 Ashley Fellows

Total: 575 < Draw: June 16, 2025 8:15 pm + Waitch the live draw on Facebook. Page 5 of 6
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835
836
837
838
839
840
842
843
845
847
848
853
854
855
857
858
859
864
866
868
869
871
875
876
880
881
883
885
886
888
889
891

Total: 575

Name

Logan Mcmillan
Sarah Christodoulou
Mark Seager
Sarah Christodoulou
Kelly Watt
Ashley Fellows
Rick Spinks
Lynne Calland
Mr Pod
Rick Spinks
John Hand
Charlie Finnerty
Ashley Fellows
Ashley Fellows
Ashley Fellows
Logan Mcmillan
Sarah Christodoulou
Jade Gosling
Logan Mcmillan
Roxanne Fleming
Mr Pod
John Hand
Logan Mcmillan
Wayne Jackson
Lea Bryan
Sabrina Bullen
Sarah Christodoulou
Roxanne Fleming
Rick Spinks
Shaughna Murray
John Hand

Logan Mcmillan

Draw: June 16, 2025 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

893
894
895
897
901
902
905
906
907
908
910
911
912
913
915
922
923
924
926
927
928
929
932
933
934
936
938
940
942
945
948
950

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name

Mark Hollinrake
Chloe Bagnall
Tracy Appleyard
Joanna Crawford
Estelle Pritcharda™ i+
Wayne Jackson
Logan Mcmillan
Kevin Rumbold
Sarah Christodoulou
Hannah Turner
Yasreen Akhtar
Sarah Christodoulou
Fiona Saunders
Wayne Jackson
Rick Spinks
Sarah Christodoulou
Rick Spinks
John Hand
John Hand
Sarah Macdonald
Mr Pod
Christopher John
Logan Mcmillan
Mr Pod
Sarah Macdonald
Sue Black
Georgina Herbert
Rick Spinks
Shaughna Murray
John Hand
Christopher John
Lynne Calland

Ticket No.

951
952
953
954
958
960
961
963
964
966
970
971
972
973
974
977
978
981
982
983
984
985
986
987
989
991
992
993
994
995
996
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Name

Fiona Saunders
Nicola Napolitano
John Hand
Hannah Turner
Hannah Turner
Helen Sams
Miranda Wayne
Logan Mcmillan
Rick Spinks
Lynne Calland
Maev Macvicar
Hop Little Bunny Bunny Rabbit
Anthony Casson
Logan Mcmillan
Wayne Jackson
David Foster
Hannah Turner
Helen Sams
Hannah Turner
Rick Spinks
Christopher John
Mark Scott
John Hand
Wayne Jackson
John Hand
David Foster
John Hand
Lynne Calland
Roxanne Fleming
Fiona Saunders

Logan Mcmillan
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